STATE OF ALASKA ITB NUMBER 25175070
AMENDMENT NUMBER ONE (1)

AMENDMENT ISSUING OFFICE:

Department of Transportation & Public Facilities
Statewide Contracting & Procurement
P.O. Box 112500
(3132 Channel Drive, Room 300)
Juneau, Alaska 99811-2500

THIS IS NOT AN ORDER DATE AMENDMENT ISSUED: May 9, 2017

SEALED BID SALE TITLE:
Sealed Bid Sale #2517S070 M/V Taku Car / Passenger Ferry

The following amendments are made to this Sealed Bid Sale:
1. The Sealed Bid due date is changed to 3:00pm, May 31, 2017.

2. The minimum acceptable bid is changed to $700,000.

John C. Wynne

e Lo

Procurement Officer
PHONE: (907) 465-8878



